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10 Km Cunheira 

Classificação Geral 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Classificação Realizadas por Associação de 
Atletismo de Portalegre 

Dorsal Nome Apelido  Meta Escalão Clube Class 

15 Bruno Paixão  00:34:56  M35 BAC 1 

33 David Borda D'água  00:36:53 Jun GROC 2 

03 Nuno Preciado  00:37:11 M35 ADCV 3 

16 Raquel Trabuco  00:41:37 M35 BAC 4 

20 Rui Varandas  00:41:46 M35 CVS 5 

18 Rui Grazina  00:42:13 M55 CCD SINTRENSE 6 

07 Luis Pratas  00:42:30 M40 ADVA 7 

24 António Travassos  00:42:46 M50 GROC 8 

06 José Santos  00:43:47 M50 ADVA 9 

36 Pedro Parelho  00:44:23 M45 ACPORTALEGRE/UTSM                 10 

05 Fábio Nunes  00:44:54 Sem ADVA 11 

01 Vitor Ribeiro  00:46:25 M40 ALTER RUNNERS 12 

04 Daniel Tapadas  00:46:34 Sen ADVA 13 

10 Emilio Paulino  00:46:57 M55 ACPORTALEGRE/UTSM 14 

26 Ju Monraia  00:47:38 F55 RM/MOTOSERVICE -

ELVAS 

15 

31 Carlos Borda D'água  00:48:48 M45 GROC 16 

35 Sérgio Paz  00:53:23 M45 INDIVIDUAL 17 

14 Rute Ferreira  00:54:35 F45 ACPORTALEGRE/UTSM 18 

32 Daniel Borda D'água  00:55:10 Sen GROC 19 

02 Cheila Henriques  00:55:51 Sen EALVERCA URBAN RUNNERS 20 

30 Isildo Guerrinha  00:57:35 M55 UFD 21 

25 Diogo Rodrigues  01:00:21 Sen GROC 22 

29 Alcino Cirilo  01:02:45 M55 UFD 23 

17 António Cordeiro  01:03:45 M55 CP ERVEDAL 24 

28 João Paio  01:05:05 M50 TRP 25 

19 Rute Pereira  01:10:50 F50 

 

CCD SINTRENSE 26 

 



10 Km Cunheira 

10 Km Cunheira 

Classificação Escalões 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Classificação Realizadas por Associação de 

Atletismo de Portalegre 

DORSAL NOME APELIDO  TEMPO  CLUBE CLASS 

    JUNIORES MASCULINOS    

33 David Borda D'água  00:36:53  GROC 1

    SENIORES MASCULINOS    

05 Fábio Nunes  00:44:54  ADVA 1 

04 Daniel Tapadas  00:46:34  ADVA 2 

32 Daniel Borda D'água  00:55:10  GROC 3 

25 Diogo Rodrigues  01:00:21  GROC 4 

    SENIORES FEMININOS    

02 Cheila Henriques  00:55:51  EALVERCA URBAN RUNNERS 1 

    VET M 35     

15 Bruno Paixão  00:34:56   BAC 1 

03 Nuno Preciado  00:37:11  ADCV 2 

20 Rui Varandas  00:41:46  CVS 3 

    VET F 35     

16 Raquel Trabuco  00:41:37  BAC 1 

    VET M 40    

07 Luis Pratas  00:42:30  ADVA 1 

01 Vitor Ribeiro  00:46:25  ALTER RUNNERS 2 

    VET M 45    

36 Pedro Parelho  00:44:23  ACPORTALEGRE/UTSM 1 

31 Carlos Borda D'água  00:48:48  GROC 2 

35 Sérgio Paz  00:53:23  INDIVIDUAL 3 

    VET F 45    

26 Ju Monraia  00:47:38  RM/MOTOSERVICE -ELVAS 1 

14 Rute Ferreira  00:54:35  ACPORTALEGRE/UTSM 2 

    VET M50    

24 António Travassos  00:42:46  GROC 1 

06 José Santos  00:43:47  ADVA 2 

28 João Paio  01:05:05  TRP 3 

    VET F 50    

19 Rute Pereira  01:10:50  CCD SINTRENSE 1 

    VET M 55    

18 Rui Grazina  00:42:13  CCD SINTRENSE 1 

10 Emilio Paulino  00:46:57  ACPORTALEGRE/UTSM 2 

30 Isildo Guerrinha  00:57:35  UFD 3 

29 Alcino Cirilo  01:02:45  UFD        4 

17 António Cordeiro  01:03:45  CP ERVEDAL               5 

 



10 KM CUNHEIRA

Classificação coletiva

Class Clube Pontos

1 GRUPO RECREATIVO OLIMPICO DE CUNHEIRA 19

2 ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA DE VALE DE AÇOR 18

3 ATLETISMO CLUBE DE PORTALEGRE 13

4 BEJA ATLÉTICO CLUBE 10

4 CCD SINTRENSE 10

6 ALVERCA URBAN RUNNER 5

6 RM7MOTOSERVICE - ELVAS 5

8 UNIÃO FUTEBOL DE DEGOLADOS 5

9 ASSOCIAÇÃO DESPORTIVA DE CASTELO DE VIDE 4

9 ALTER RUNNERS 4

11 CA TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 3

11 CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 3

13 CASA DO POVO DE ERVEDAL 1


